Production Projection

Jun-00 87 11 6429 1430
Jul-00 84 1 6512 1441
Aug-00 84 1 6512 1441
Sep-00 81 10 6593 1451
Oct-00 78 10 6671 1461
Nov-00 75 9 6746 1470
Dec-00 73 8 6819 1478
Jan-01 70 8 6889 1486
Feb-01 68 8 6957 1494
Mar-01 66 7 7023 1501
May-01 63 7 7086 1508
Jun-01 61 6 7147 1514
Jun-01 59 6 7206 1520
Jul-01 57 6 7263 1526
Aug-01 57 6 7263 1526
Sep-01 55 5 7318 1531
Oct-01 53 5 7371 1536
Nov-01 51 5 7423 1541
Dec-01 S0 4 7472 1545
Jan-02 43 4 7520 ‘ 1549
Mar-02 46 4 7566 1553
Apr-02 45 4 7611 1557
May-02 43 4 7654 1561
Jun-02 42 3 7696 1564
Jun-02 40 3 7736 1567
Jul-02 38 3 775 1570
Aug-02 39 3 7775 1570
Sep-02 37 3 7812 1573
Oct-02 36 3 7848 1576
Nov-02 35 3 7883 1578
Dec-02 34 2 7917 1581
. 3 33 2 7950 1583
Mar-03 31 2 7981 1585
Api-03 30 2 8012 1587
May-03 29 2 8041 1589
Jun-03 28 2 8069 1591
Jun-03 27 2 8097 1592
Jul-03 26 2 8123 1594
Aug-03 26 1 8149 1595
Sep-03 25 1 8174 1597
Oct-03 24 1 8197 1588
Nov-03 23 1 8220 1599
Dec-03 22 1 8243 1601
Jan-04 21 1 8264 1602
Mar-04 21 1 8285 1603
Apr-04 20 1 8305 1604
May-04 19 1 8324 1605
Jun-04 19 1 8343 1606
Jun-04 18 1 8361 1606
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